VM6050
6U VME Intel® Core™ i7 Single Board Computer
u	High Processing Capacities
Outstanding  Performance in VME format with SSE 4.2 CPU Instruction Set
u	Exceptional I/O Versatility
Build the Solution fitting your Program Requirements: XMC, PMC and VITA 57
FMC Support, Digital Graphics, Virtex 5 FPGA, SATA Disk onboard
u	Commercial and Rugged Versions

Fax: + 1 858 677 0898
u	 ORDERING INFORMATION
Article Order Code Description
VM6050 VM6050-2SA34-00110 6U VME SBC Core i7 620LE @ 2 GHz, SA class, 4 GB SDRAM, 2 PMC/XMC
VM6050 VM6050-2WA34-00110 6U VME SBC Core i7 620LE @ 2 GHz, WA class, 4 GB SDRAM, 2 PMC/XMC
VM6050 VM6050-2RA34-00110 6U VME SBC Core i7 620LE @ 2 GHz, RA class, 4 GB SDRAM, 2 PMC/XMC
VM6050 VM6050-2RC34-10110 6U VME SBC Core i7 620LE @ 2 GHz, RC class, 4 GB SDRAM, 8GB USB Flash, 2 PMC/XMC
Turnkey Evaluation Platform:
EZ1-VM6050 EZ1-VM6050-00-L Turnkey VME development System based on VM6050-2SA34-10110-L.  I/Os: 4xGbE, 3xUSB, 2xSATA, 2
front DisplayPorts + one PMC/XMC slot. Linux Fedora 14 distribution - Kernel 2.6.35
VM6050 options: make your choice !